
Evening Rota ( Monday to Friday) for Ottery St Mary

*Please note that the Pharmacies below will not be open in the evening on

Week Commencing Pharmacy

(Monday to Friday ONLY)

Mon 01/04/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 08/04/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 15/04/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 22/04/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 29/04/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 06/05/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 13/05/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 20/05/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 27/05/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 03/06/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 10/06/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 17/06/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 24/06/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 01/07/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 08/07/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 15/07/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 22/07/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 29/07/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 05/08/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 12/08/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 19/08/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 26/08/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 02/09/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 09/09/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 16/09/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 23/09/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 30/09/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 07/10/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 14/10/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 21/10/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 28/10/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 04/11/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Opening Hours

Good Friday, Easter Monday, May Day Bank Holiday, Spring Bank Holiday, 

Queens Jubilee or August Bank Holiday



Mon 11/11/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 18/11/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 25/11/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 02/12/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 09/12/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 16/12/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 23/12/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 30/12/2013 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 06/01/2014 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 13/01/2014 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 20/01/2014 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 27/01/2014 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 03/02/2014 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 10/02/2014 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 17/02/2014 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 24/02/2014 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 03/03/2014 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 10/03/2014 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 17/03/2014 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 24/03/2014 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm

Mon 31/03/2014 Your Local Boots Pharmacy, 3-5 Broad Street 6pm - 7pm


